Company Subjective Level 1(T)

NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP

Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Miscellaneous Expenses

Subjective Level 2(T)
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Other Expenses

Printing, Stationery & Advertising
Printing, Stationery & Advertising
Printing, Stationery & Advertising
Printing, Stationery & Advertising
Other Expenses

TransNo
47119854
47119906
41530769
41530684
41530685
41530686
41530799
41530851

Period Supplier ID(T) Amount
201505 J WATSON
201505 C HARPUM
201505 GOVERNMENT ACTUARYS DEPARTMENT
201505 SANDERSON WEATHERALL
201505 SANDERSON WEATHERALL
201505 ANDREW CRAIG LTD
201505 SANDERSON WEATHERALL
201505 EFFECTIVE COMMUNICATION STRATEGIES

700.00
2,975.00
4,799.67
1,060.00
1,510.00
1,200.00
1,750.00
1,800.00

Updated
13/08/2015
17/08/2015
19/08/2015
19/08/2015
19/08/2015
19/08/2015
20/08/2015
21/08/2015



