Company	Subjective Level 1(T)	Subjective Level 2(T)	TransNo	Period	Supplier ID(T)	Amount	Uį	odated
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	47119854	201505	J WATSON		700.00	13/08/2015
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	47119906	201505	C HARPUM		2,975.00	17/08/2015
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	41530769	201505	GOVERNMENT ACTUARYS DEPARTMENT		4,799.67	19/08/2015
NP	Supplies & Services	Printing, Stationery & Advertising	41530684	201505	SANDERSON WEATHERALL		1,060.00	19/08/2015
NP	Supplies & Services	Printing, Stationery & Advertising	41530685	201505	SANDERSON WEATHERALL		1,510.00	19/08/2015
NP	Supplies & Services	Printing, Stationery & Advertising	41530686	201505	ANDREW CRAIG LTD		1,200.00	19/08/2015
NP	Supplies & Services	Printing, Stationery & Advertising	41530799	201505	SANDERSON WEATHERALL		1,750.00	20/08/2015
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	41530851	201505	EFFECTIVE COMMUNICATION STRATEGIES		1,800.00	21/08/2015